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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AJA DOCUMENT G702 Two Pages 

TO (CONTRACTOR): PROJECT: #24052 

City of La Vista City of La Vista City Centre 

8116 Park View Boulevard 

La Vista, NE 68128 

FROM (SUB-CONTRACTOR): 

Mackie Construction Inc 

14565 Portal Cir STE 117 

LaVista NE 68046 

VIA (ARCHITECT): 

.3 ? ... t +,, : 
CONTRACT FOR: Flatwork and Foundations 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. 

Continuation Sheet. AIA DocumentG703. is attached. 

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 

2. Net change by Change Orders 

$4SB,438.56 ~ 
$0.00 

APPLICATION NO: 

PERIOD TO: October 20, 2024 

CONTRACT NO. 0 

CONTRACT DATE: 

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, 
1mormauon ana oe11er me won< coverea oy tms App11cauon ror t-'ayment nas oeen 

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been 

paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 

issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 

here is now due. 

CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE: 

3. CONTRACT SUM.TO DATE (Line-1 +/· 2)-

4. T-OTAL-COMPl:ETED·AND:STORED·TO­

DATE (Column G on G703) 

-$335;-389.09-~ - - By· - K1;11:t::Mackie-
-------'---'---

$4SB,438.56 

5. RETAINAGE: 

a. 10% of Completed Work 

(Column DIE on G703 

b. 10% of Stored Material 

Column Fon G703 x Rate) 

TOTAL RETAINAGE (Lines Sa+ Sb or 

Total in Column J of G703) 

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 

Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR 

PAYMENT Line 6 from prior Certificate) 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 

9. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCLUDING RETAINAGE 

(Line 3 less Line 6) 

$33,538.91~ 

St ate of: Nebraska County of: Sarpy 

Subscribed a • 

Notary Publ 

MyCommi 

AR • I r ebraska 
JENNA L BEYER 

My Comm. Exp. October 20, 2024 

$0.00 ARCHI 
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the 

data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the 

_______ $_3_3_,5_3_8_.9_1 best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as 

$301,8S0.18 ~ indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and ---------- the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. 

$207,991.8S AMOUNT CERTIFIED .... .. $ 93,858.33 
------'--$9-3'-.8-58-.3-3 ~ 

$156,588.38 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial ---------- a II figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to 

conform with the amount certified.) 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 

~~ Total changes approved ARCHITECT: 
in previous months by Owner 

By: Lana Bayless ~ /2024 
Total approved this Month This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the 
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without 
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract. 

AIA DOCUMENT G702 . APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT . 1992 EDITION. AIA . 1992 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE .. N.W.. WASHINGTON DC 20006-5292 

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 • Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee. 



CONTINUATION SHEET 
AJA Doeumtf'II G702, APPI.ICATION ANO CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT. containing 
Contnictors S'51ned Certlfication is att11ct1ed. 

A B C D 

AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE lWO o, n- PAGES 

E F 

APPLICATION NUMBER: 2 
APPLICATION DATE: Ociol)e( 20, 2024 

PERIOD TO: 
ARCHITE.Crs PROJECT NO: 

G H I 
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL .,. BALANCE RETAINAGE 
NO. VALUE ROMPREVIOU 

APPLICATION 
(D •E) 

1 SWPPS~n 5354.90 
2 lo.stall Slit Fence $1.106.8-4 $1 ,106.84 

3 Area Inlet Protection $216.69 $216.69 
4 Curb Inlet Protection $702.78 
5 Install Construction Entrance S878.45 $678.45 
8 lns1an Wattle $787.25 
7 Concrete Washout SS91.50 $591.50 
8 SWPPP Maintenance S1,81S.48 
9 Clear & Grubb 54,996.n 54,996.n 
10 Remove 1s·-1e· SewerPfpe $2,330.58 ,, Remove 6" Pavement $16,677.50 $16,877,50 
12 Remove Sidewalk $559.35 $559.35 
13 Removo Gravel S1irface S1,600.38 $1,800.38 
14 Remove TelephOne Pe-destal $76,14 $76,14 

15 Remove uc;..catv•Tele Cables $547.55 $547,55 
18 Perimeter Construdion Fendng $9,360.50 $8,500.00 
17 lnstan Vehlde Fence Gates $761.33 
18 Ex On-$110 - $1,859.00 $1,659.00 
19 Ex Haul Off $63,042.00 $83,042.00 
20 Sub;rade Prep Driveway $5,854.80 SS,854.80 
21 Sub Grede Prep Sidewalk $1,443.75 S1.443.75 
22 S" Concrete Pavement $152,324.80 $75,000,00 

23 Construd 7" Pav&ment $34,831.70 
24 Construct 9" C\Kb & Gvtter $3,415.00 $3,415.00 
25 Construct 4" PCC S!dewalk S23,151 .20 $3,027.20 
26 Construct 15'" High Thickend Edge 54.263.08 
27 Cons1rud o· High Thlckend Edge S171.88 

• 28 Construd PCC-COrb Ramp $951.15 -
29 Construct Odteettble Wamlno Panel $858.8-4 

PAGE TOTALS S:134908.n S187 192.92 
OOC.,WNT070). APPUCATIONANDcatl'll'ICATt:llOR PA~NT . 198l'!DmOH . A&4. . Ottr. 

IWCJt.lCAJ,l""'1'fflJTl!~NtCHrT't¢TO, \1)1,CW'l'OAKAVEM.JI:, H . W , WA&l4HOTOH,0,C . :-oo011,6:l.: 

CONTINUATION SHEET 
Al.A Document G702, APPLICATION ANO CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT. containing 
Cc,nttoctor's signed Certifteation Is ettache<S. 
In t.ebulatlons below, amounts are 6taled IOthe neeres! dol!or. 
Use Column I on conttllcts where veri1til• reta1nage for Mne items may apply. 

A B C 0 

THIS PERIOO PRESENTLY COMPlETEO (G/C) TO FINISM ,o.~ 
STORED ANO STORED (C -G) 
{NOT!N TOOATE 
DORE\ ID+E +F\ 

S354.90 S354.QO 100% $0.00 S35.49 
$1,106.8-4 100% $0.00 S110.88 

S21e.eg 100% $0.00 $21.87 
$702.00 $702.00 100% $0.78 $70.20 

$678.45 100% $0.00 S87.85 
$787.25 $787.25 100% $0,00 S78.73 

ssg1.5o 100% SO.DO $59.15 
$1,81S.48 $1,815.48 100% SO.DO $181.55 

su96.n 100% SO.DO 5499,88 
$2,330.58 $2,330.58 ,;::c- SO.OD $233,06 

s18,6n.50 $0.00 $1,887.75 
$559.35 100% SO.DO SSS.94 

$1,800.38 100% SO.DO $180.04 
$78,14 100% S0.00 $7,6f 

$547.55 100% SO.DO $54,78 
$8,500,00 89% S2,880.50 $850,00 

$761.33 $761 .33 100% $0.00 $78,13 
$1,8$9.00 100% $0.00 $165.90 

$83,042.00 1•~00% SO.DO $8,304.20 
SS,854.80 100% SO.DO $585,48 
S1,443.75 100% SO.DO $144.38 

$75,000.00 49% $77,324.80 $7,500.00 
$34,831.70 $34,631.70 100% SO.DO $3,483.17 

$3,415.00 100% SO.DO $341.50 
$3,027.20 13% $20,124.00 $302.72 

$4,263.08 $4,283.08 100% SO.DO $428,31 
$171.88 $171,88 100% - SO.DO $17.17 
$951:15 _ _::-sg5J::is 3-00,,, - :som =::3:s,s":12 
$858,84 ...... :84 •100% ~ - SO.DO $85.88 

S474os.n · so.DO $234 598,8g 70% $100 310.08 $23459.87 

AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE nv.. OF ,,_ PAGES 

E F 

APPLICATION NUMBER: 2 
APPLICATION DATE: Octobe< 20. 202◄ 

PERIOO TO: January O. 1900 
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0 

0 H I 

ITEM OESCRIPTlON OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL " BALANCE RETA!NAGE 
NO. VAJ.UE ROM PREVIOU~ 

APPLICATION 
(D• E) 

30 Construd Curt> Inlet S8.S49.40 $6,549.00 
31 Connect Existing 16'" SO Une to New Inlet $5,785.49 $5,785.49 
32 Adjust Storm Sewer Manhole to gr.Kie S585.84 $585.8-4 
33 Removal Top Soll SS.989.00 $8,989.00 
34 Place Top Soll se,1n.80 
35 Top Soll Test $234.26 
36 Amend Top Soll $22,487.40 
37 lntlll-1 Seeding S1.855.00 
38 Inst.ell Mulchlng $1 ,190.00 
39 Rolled Eroslon Control $1,351.10 
40 Constrvct Steel GuJrd Post WtE.yo Botts S1,834.22 
41 Remove Merking Unes S1 ,287,20 
42 <4• Whife S1,721.75 
43 Type 3 4· Tape M1ukiF1g $1,113.40 -
44 Type 3 ,z- Tape Marking - S4S8.82 -
45 Type 3 2,- Tape Mar1ung - $2,342.80 ~ 

48 Type Only $488.51 -47 Type Olredional $1,639.80 
48 Install Traffic Slgriage & Decorative Posts S2,n5.94 
49 Klr'IIOrt9~Slgn&lmtlllN-SIQn G EJdsUftOPOlt $242.05 
50 Install A!)A Signage & Posts S913.82 
51 Insti ll Wheel Stop $818.45 
52 ln•tall Parking Lot Polo Single S7.337.18 $3.000.00 

53 IMtaH Parking Lot PO$t Ooub1o $17,750.84 56,000.00 
54 1• Schedule 80 PVC Oircction.tl Sore S2,882.25 
55 1" Ssehedule 80 PVC Direct Bury S5,30920 
58 Temp Traffic Control $4,072.53 S2,000.00 
57 Mob/Oe-Mob $13,578.34 $9,000.00 
58 

Page TotalS S123 529.79 543.909.13 
GRAND TOTALS $458438.58 $231102.05 

OOCUM!NTG70J . ~TIONAHDct:RTlflCAT?:FOftPAVMEHT • 1119:fDITlON ,1,J/1,.. our. 
N-11!.AICA."1 w:mvre OI' NIICHJTECTS. tmN£W YORKA\IEMJE, N. w. WA.SHNGTON, o.c. :-o:::tOM::Xl 

THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPI..ETEO (GIC) TO FINISH 10.00% 
STORED ANOSTOREO (C-G) 
(NOT IN TO DATE 
ODRE• <O • E•F' 

$8,54g,O!) 100% $0.40 $854,90 
$5;785.49 100% S0.00 $578.55 

S585,84 100% S0.00 SSS.56 
$8,989.00 100% SO.DO $898,90 

$8,177.80 ss,1n.eo 100% SO.DO $817,76 
$234.28 $234.28 100% SO.DO $23.43 

$22,487.40 $22,487.40 100% S0.00 $2,248.74 
$1,855.00 S1,855.00 100% ' S0.00 S185.50 
S1 .190.00 $1 ,190.00 100% SO.DO $119.00 
$1,351.00 $1,351.00 100% S0,10 $135.10 
$1,834.22 S1,834.22 100% SO.DO $183.42 
$1,267.20 51,287.20 100% $0.00 $128,72 
S1,721.75 $1,721.75 c!OO% SO.DO $172.18 
$1,113.40 - $1,113.40 100'1(, S0.00 $111.34 

S4S8.82 - $456,82 100% $0.00 $45,88 
$2,342.80 ~ $2;342.80 100'1(, SO.DO $234.28 

5488.51 $488,51 <100'1(, S0.00 548.85 -51.839,BO $1,839.80 100% $0.00 S163.98 
$2,775.94 s:z,ns.94 100% S0.00 S2n.59 

$242.05 S242'05 100% SO.OD $2421 
S913.62 $913.82 100% SO.DO $91.38 
5618.45 $818.45 100% SO.DO $81.8S 

$3,000.00 41% $4,337.18 $300.00 
$6,000.00 34% $11,750,84 $800.00 

S2,882.25 $2,882.25 100% SO.OD $288.23 
SS,309.20 SS,309.20 100% S0.00 $530.92 

$2,000.00 49% $2,072.53 $200,00 
59.000.00 86% $4,578.34 

~ so.oo 0% SO.DO 
S56 881.27 SO.DO S100 790.40 S22,7Jg,39 

$104 287.04 S0.00 S335 389.09 73% $123 049.47 

This scope was removed as part of PR #01 
~ This will show as a deduct in CO #1 

In PR #01 - on site excavation was increased by 

V 
140 cy, for added cost of $2,322.60. This will 
show as added cost into CO #1. 

In PR #01 - haul off was reduced by 940 cy 
~ this should reduce this line item by $15,594.60 
' ---This will show as a deduct in CO #1 

~ In PR #01 - 5" pavement was reduced by 36 sy, 
for a cost savings of $1,774.08. This will show as 
a deduct in CO #1 

In PR #01 - the 190 If of 4" tape marking was deleted, 

? -:;;-

and the 5" tape marking (174 If) was added. The 190 If of 
4" tape will show as a deduct in CO #1 and the 174 If of 
added 5" tape will show as added cost in CO #1 

In PR #01 - an additional 22 If of this line item was added ($773.08). 
This will show as added cost in CO #1 - DLR Group will reduce our 
fee by this amount+ OH&P ($850.50) for this error issued in PR #1 

In PR #01 - the "ONLY" marking was deleted. This , -
will show as a deduct in CO #1 


	Mackie Pay Request #2

